IC SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024

August 14 (Monday)

FIRST QUARTER
August 16 (Wednesday)

August 23 (Wednesday)
August 30 (Wednesday)
September 4 (Monday)
September 29 (Friday)
October 13 (Friday)

SECOND QUARTER
October 16 (Monday)
October 25 & 26 (Wed-Thurs)
October 27 (Friday)
November 20-24 (Mon-Fri)
December 2 (Saturday)
December 20 (Wednesday)
December 21-29 (Thur-Fri)
January 2 (Tuesday)

January 5 (Friday)

THIRD QUARTER
January 8 (Monday)

January 15 (Monday)
January 28-February 3
February 17 & 18 (Sat.- Sun.)
February 19 (Monday)
March 8 (Friday)

FOURTH QUARTER
March 11 (Monday)

March 18-22 (Mon-Fri)
March 26 & 27 (Tues-Wed)
March 29 (Friday)
April 3 (Saturday)
April 8 (Monday)

May 4 (Saturday)

May 9 (Thursday)*
May 10 (Friday)*

May 14 (Tuesday)*
May 23 (Thursday)*
May 24 (Friday)

Please refer to the online calendar for Early Out dates. Parent Teacher Conferences are to be held
following the 1st and 3rd quarters in the evenings. This calendar contains 178 school days. There are no

-MEET THE TEACHERS!!

-Students report to school

-Jr High Parent Night

-PTO Meeting/PK-6 Parent Night
-LABOR DAY (NO SCHOOL)

-AR Catholic Professional Day (NO SCHOOL)

-1st Quarter ends

-2nd Quarter begins
-Parent-Teacher conferences (3:30-6:30)
-NO SCHOOL

-THANKSGIVING BREAK (NO SCHOOL)

-1st Reconciliation (2nd Grade)

-Last day before Christmas break
-CHRISTMAS BREAK (NO SCHOOL)
-School resumes

-2nd Quarter ends

-3rd Quarter begins

-Martin Luther King (NO SCHOOL)
-Catholic Schools Week
-Confirmation Retreat

-President’s Day (NO SCHOOL)
-3rd Quarter ends

-4th Quarter begins

-Spring Break (NO SCHOOL)
-Parent-Teacher conferences (3:30-6:30)
-Good Friday (NO SCHOOL)
-Confirmation (8th Grade)

-Eclipse (NO SCHOOL)

-First Holy Communion Mass

-8th Grade Banquet

-Pass It On Ceremony/7th Gr Retreat
-8th Grade Graduation Mass

-PTO Field Day (Tentative)

-Last Day of School 11:00am dismissal

snow days built into the calendar. Pink Revised

*Dates are subject to change.
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